Duration:  2 Weeks/ 4 hrs. Per day 

Start Date: 30-04-2018, End Date: 11-05-2018, 40 Hours, 4 Hours per day 

Timing/Venue      01:30 PM to 05:30 PM (May be altered as per need) NIELIT, Chennai Centre or 
Engineering Colleges 

Course fee   Rs. 2655.00/- (Two Thousand Six hundred Fifty Five Rupees Only) inclusive taxes 

Course in-charge:   Krishna Nand Chaturvedi 

Email ID: knchaturvedi@nielit.gov.in 
                               Phone: 044-24421445 

How to apply:  

 Registration needs to be done at our Centre before starting the course.